
Tel: +31 317 681040

Innovatielaan 6

6745 XW  De Klomp www.hendi.eu

The Netherlands info@hendi.eu

862285 Type: GN Container Polycarbonate white

862476 - 862483 1/1 - 1/2 - 1/3 - 1/4 - 1/6

GN Lid Polycarbonate white

1/1 - 1/2 - 1/3 - 1/4 - 1/6

Temperature resistant from -40°C to 110°C

1935/2004/CE

10/2011/EU 2020/1245/EU

2023/2006/CE

Global migration test:

Simulant: Time and temperature:

Ethanol 10% 240h/10 days - 60°C

Acetic acid 3% 240h/10 days - 60°C

Olive oil 240h/10 days - 60°C

Migration ratio: 150 ml/1,6 dm2.

This product does not contain any dual use additives.

Conditions, limitations and tolerances for use:

862568 - 862575 - 862582

862674 - 862681

862766 - 862773 - 862780

862919 - 862964 - 862971 - 862988 - 862995

2018/213/EU

HENDI BV declares that:
HENDI BV verklaart dat / erklärt dass / déclare que / oświadcza, że / a declarat că / dichiarato che:

Itemnr:

Commodity Act Packaging and Food Utensils Regulation of The Netherlands and its amendments up to and 

including 328583-117560-VGP of March 14, 2014

F
O

O
D

 C
O

N
T

A
C

T
 D

E
C

L
A

R
A

T
IO

N

According Regulation:

This declaration is issued under the sole responsibility of Hendi BV

Deze verklaring wordt verstrekt onder volledige verantwoordelijkheid van Hendi BV / Diese Erklärung wird unter der alleinigen Verantwortung von Hendi BV herausgegeben / 

Cette déclaration est publie sous la responsabilité du Hendi BV / Niniejsza deklaracja została wydana na wyłączną odpowiedzialność Hendi BV / Această declarație este emisă 

pe răspunderea exclusivă a Hendi BV / Questa dichiarazione è rilasciata sotto le responsabilità del Hendi BV. 

De Klomp, 14-09-2022

Imported by:      Geïmporteerd door / importiert durch / importé par / importowane przez / importata de / importati da:  

Hendi BV, Innovatielaan 6, 6745 XW De Klomp, The Netherlands

Volgens verordening / nach Verordnung / suite règlement / jest zgodny z rozporządzeniem / în conformitate cu regulamentul / regolamento secondo:

Purchasing Manager
R.E. Vooijs

The test conditions used represent a real use for objects that can be used in contact with any kind of food and in any condition 

of duration and temperature, compatibly with the characteristics of the material, as per the limitations reported on the product, 

on the catalogue or on the technical data sheet.

Specific migration test conditions, only on request available.

http://www.hendi.eu/
mailto:info@hendi.eu

